
Mustikkavuoren kisaradan viikkokisat (2020) → 1. Kierros • 08.12.2025 16:25 (1)

Mustikkavuoren kisaradan viikkokisat (2020) → 1. Kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aleksi Huhtamäki

1 Atte Valkama

1 Elias Nurmi

1 Esa Aittolampi

1 Heikki Saunanen

1 Hermanni Huhtamäki

1 Ilkka Huttunen

1 Jani Suosalo

1 Juhani Hepola

1 Juhani Huhtamäki

1 Jukka Rantamäki

1 Julius Uurinmäki

1 Jussi Anttila

1 Kai Uurinmäki

1 Kalle Asunmaa

1 Lari Hiirikoski

1 Lassi Vähäkuopus

1 Niko Krappe
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Mustikkavuoren kisaradan viikkokisat (2020) → 1. Kierros • 08.12.2025 16:25 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13  A 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 70

1 Heikki Saunanen 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 -7 63

2 Juhani Hepola 4 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 -4 66

3 Elias Nurmi 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 +4 74

4 Atte Valkama 4 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 +6 76

5 Hermanni Huhtamäki 4 5 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 8 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +8 78

6 Ilkka Huttunen 7 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 +10 80

7 Kai Uurinmäki 6 6 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 +12 82

8 Aleksi Huhtamäki 6 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 7 3 +15 85

9 Jukka Rantamäki 5 5 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 7 3 +16 86

9 Lassi Vähäkuopus 4 5 4 4 3 2 6 4 4 3 7 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 +16 86

9 Kalle Asunmaa 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 +16 86

12 Lari Hiirikoski 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 +17 87

12 Esa Aittolampi 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 +17 87

14 Jussi Anttila 5 6 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 +18 88

15 Niko Krappe 5 6 4 4 4 3 7 3 4 4 6 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 +19 89

15 Jani Suosalo 9 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 5 +19 89

17 Juhani Huhtamäki 5 5 4 2 4 3 8 5 5 4 8 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 3 +24 94

18 Julius Uurinmäki 8 5 4 5 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 7 +27 97
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Mustikkavuoren kisaradan viikkokisat (2020) → 1. Kierros • 08.12.2025 16:25 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13  A 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 70

Avg 5.2 4.7 3.4 3.1 3.4 3.1 5.4 3.8 4.1 2.8 5.8 3 3.3 3.5 3.8 4 3.8 3.8 3.8 5 4.1 82.9

Difficulty 20 10 8 5 7 4 21 12 3 1 11 2 6 9 13 17 14 15 16 18 19 12.9

Birdie -1 2 2 2 3 4 1 1 4 6 2 2 3 1 1 1 35 9%

Par 0 5 5 7 11 10 8 1 7 10 9 5 14 8 8 6 5 7 6 8 8 8 156 41%

Bogey 1 5 8 9 3 8 6 9 6 3 3 7 2 5 8 7 9 8 9 3 5 4 127 34%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 1 5 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 6 2 3 44 12%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 12 3%

Other >3 2 1 1 4 1%
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